CHOWLeT C.V.S.WE.33A
z a . CHOLET 0
vVewo :'F'DI" r LES POTERIES 15,5/ 15,5
=@ @ ETANG DE PERONNE 4,5 20
s DIRECTION YZERNAY

LE CHENE CHARON 55 25,5
DIMANCHE 13 JUILLET 2025 MAULEVRIER 3,5 29
LA TESSOUALLE 8,5| 37,5
DEPART PLACE TRAVOT LE PUY St BONNET 4| 41,5
MORTAGNE SUR SEVRE 5| 46,5
8H St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 3,5 50

DIRECTION ST AUBIN DES ORMEAUX
CAR. LA REGALLERIE A DROITE 3,5/ 53,5
LA ROMAGNE 5| 58,5

DIRECTION TORFOU
CAR. AVEC LA D146 A GAUCHE 6,5 65
TORFOU 2,5| 67,5
MONTIGNE SUR MOINE 6,5 74
MONTFAUCON 2 76
LE POUET 6 82
St MACAIRE EN MAUGES 55| 87,5
BEGROLLES EN MAUGES 5| 92,5
LE MAY SUR EVRE 3,5 96
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 8| 104
DEN. : 804 m OPEN. : 20137687
C.V.5 WE.33B C.V.S5 WE.33C
CHOLET 0] |CHOLET 0
LES POTERIES 15,5| 15,5] |TOUTLEMONDE 9,5 9,5
MAULEVRIER 10,5/ 26| |MAULEVRIER 6/ 15,5
LA TESSOUALLE 9] 35| |LA TESSOUALLE 9| 24,5
LE PUY St BONNET 3,5/ 38,5] |LE PUY St BONNET 3,5 28
MORTAGNE SUR SEVRE 5| 43,5] |MORTAGNE SUR SEVRE 5 33
St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 4,5| 48| |st CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 4,5 37,5
LA ROMAGNE 6,5 54,5] |LA ROMAGNE 6,5 44
ROUSSAY 5] 59,5 ROUSSAY 4,51 48,5
LE POUET 2,5/ 62| |LEPOUET 2,5 51
St MACAIRE EN MAUGES 5,5 67,5| |St MACAIRE EN MAUGES 55| 56,5
BEGROLLES EN MAUGES 4,5| 72| |BEGROLLES EN MAUGES 4,5 61
LE MAY SUR EVRE 4] 76| |LE MAY SUR EVRE 4 65
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 8| 84| |CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 8 73
DEN. : 660 m OPEN. : 20137944 DEN. : 486 m OPEN. : 20138075




